
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00424

04/26/2
017

ADAMS, 
MARIAH Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. ADAMS, MARIAH

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00421

04/26/2
017

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. STORKSON, WILLIAM

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00422

04/26/2
017

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. ROLAND, ALISHA D.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00423

04/26/2
017

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. PRATT, STARLA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00424

04/26/2
017

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. ADAMS, MARIAH

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00425

04/26/2
017

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. NEWMAN, JOSEPH A

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00426

04/26/2
017

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. MAHER, JOSHUA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00422

04/26/2
017

AND Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. ROLAND, ALISHA D.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00423

04/26/2
017

AND Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. PRATT, STARLA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00424

04/26/2
017

AND Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. ADAMS, MARIAH

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

FD-2017-
00048

04/26/2
017

BAILEY, BRENT 
ALLEN Defendant

BAILEY, KAREN TRACY vs. 
BAILEY, BRENT ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay (Ponca
City)

FD-2017-
00048

04/26/2
017

BAILEY, KAREN 
TRACY Plaintiff

BAILEY, KAREN TRACY vs. 
BAILEY, BRENT ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00422

04/26/2
017

BARTEN, 
DARRYK Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. ROLAND, ALISHA D.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00421

04/26/2
017

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. STORKSON, WILLIAM

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00422

04/26/2
017

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC 
vs. ROLAND, ALISHA D.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00423

04/26/2
017

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. PRATT, STARLA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00424

04/26/2
017

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. ADAMS, MARIAH

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00425

04/26/2
017

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. NEWMAN, JOSEPH 
A

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00426

04/26/2
017

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. MAHER, JOSHUA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00423

04/26/2
017

CASTULO, JUAN 
A Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. PRATT, STARLA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00421

04/26/2
017

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. STORKSON, 
WILLIAM

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00422

04/26/2
017

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. ROLAND, ALISHA 
D.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00423

04/26/2
017

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. PRATT, STARLA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00424

04/26/2
017

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. ADAMS, MARIAH

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00425

04/26/2
017

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. NEWMAN, JOSEPH 
A

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00426

04/26/2
017

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. MAHER, JOSHUA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00428

04/26/2
017

FRY, CHARLES 
MATTHEW Defendant

WILSON, SARAH ELLEN 
vs. FRY, CHARLES 
MATTHEW

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00031

04/26/2
017

JACKSON, KAYLA 
M Plaintiff

JACKSON, KAYLA M vs. 
MILLIGAN, JACOB W

ADMINISTRATIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00426

04/26/2
017

MAHER, 
JOSHUA Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART 
INC vs. MAHER, JOSHUA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00031

04/26/2
017

MILLIGAN, JACOB 
W Defendant

JACKSON, KAYLA M vs. 
MILLIGAN, JACOB W

ADMINISTRATIVE 
ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00427

04/26/2
017

MOODY, ALLEN 
D. Defendant

WILSON, SARAH ELLEN vs.
MOODY, LEANA

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00427

04/26/2
017

MOODY, 
LEANA Defendant

WILSON, SARAH ELLEN vs.
MOODY, LEANA

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00425

04/26/2
017

NEWMAN, JOSEPH 
A Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC
vs. NEWMAN, JOSEPH A

MONEY JUDGMENT (OVER 
$1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00049

04/26/2
017

OLIVIERI, 
QWENDOLYN Plaintiff

OLIVIERI, QWENDOLYN vs.
PULTS, MICHAEL G.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00423

04/26/2
017

PRATT, 
STARLA Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC
vs. PRATT, STARLA

MONEY JUDGMENT (OVER 
$1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00049

04/26/2
017

PULTS, MICHAEL 
G. Defendant

OLIVIERI, QWENDOLYN vs.
PULTS, MICHAEL G.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00424

04/26/2
017

RAMIREZ, 
DANIEL Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC
vs. ADAMS, MARIAH

MONEY JUDGMENT (OVER 
$1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00422

04/26/2
017

ROLAND, ALISHA 
D. Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC
vs. ROLAND, ALISHA D.

MONEY JUDGMENT (OVER 
$1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00421

04/26/2
017

STORKSON, 
WILLIAM Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART INC
vs. STORKSON, WILLIAM

MONEY JUDGMENT (OVER 
$1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00032

04/26/2
017

VERDUZCO, LUIS 
E. Defendant

WILLIAMS, MATHEANNA 
V. vs. VERDUZCO, LUIS E.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00032

04/26/2
017

WILLIAMS, 
MATHEANNA 
V. Plaintiff

WILLIAMS, MATHEANNA 
V. vs. VERDUZCO, LUIS E.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00427

04/26/2
017

WILSON, SARAH 
ELLEN Plaintiff

WILSON, SARAH ELLEN vs.
MOODY, LEANA

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00428

04/26/2
017

WILSON, SARAH 
ELLEN Plaintiff

WILSON, SARAH ELLEN vs.
FRY, CHARLES MATTHEW

MONEY JUDGMENT (UNDER
$1500)
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